The ALC series from Acculab offers excellent
performance for even the most demanding
users. They meet all the requirements for
efficient workflow and accurate results re-
quired in many of today's demanding labora-
tory applications.
All ALC models are made with state-of-the-
art technology to provide accuracy, repeata-
bility and outstanding performance at re-
markably affordable prices. ALC balances
are distinguished by an attractive design,
durable ABS housing and user-friendly
operation.
The ALC line consists of three analytical and
ALC Series
Precision Analytical and Toploading Balances
Analytical and precision balances in the ALC series
Model No. Capacity Read- Repeat- Pan Size Calibration Shipping
ability ability Weight** Weight
ALC-80.4 80 g 0.1 mg ≤± 0.1 mg 3.15" / Ø 80 mm 50 g 10.8 lbs / 4.9 kg
ALC-110.4 110 g 0.1 mg ≤± 0.1 mg 3.15" / Ø 80 mm 100 g 10.8 lbs / 4.9 kg
ALC-210.4 210 g 0.1 mg ≤± 0.1 mg 3.15" / Ø 80 mm 200 g 11.4 lbs / 5.2 kg
ALC-150.3* 150 g 1 mg ≤± 0.0015 g 3.95" / Ø 100 mm 100 g 6.2 lbs / 2.8 kg
ALC-320.3* 320 g 1 mg ≤± 0.001 g 3.95" / Ø 100 mm 200 g 7.3 lbs / 3.3 kg
ALC-810.2 810 g 0.01 g ≤± 0.01 g 4.6" / Ø 116 mm 500 g 5.3 lbs /  2.4 kg
ALC-1100.2 1,100 g 0.01 g ≤± 0.015 g 5.9" / Ø 150 mm 1 kg 5.3 lbs /  2.4 kg
ALC-2100.2 2,100 g 0.01 g ≤± 0.01 g 5.9" / Ø 150 mm 2 kg 6.4 lbs / 2.9 kg
ALC-3100.2 3,100 g 0.01 g ≤± 0.01 g 5.9" / Ø 150 mm 2 kg 6.4 lbs / 2.9 kg
ALC-2100.1 2,100 g 0.1 g ≤± 0.1 g 5.9" / Ø 150 mm 2 kg 5.3 lbs / 2.9 kg
ALC-4100.1 4,100 g 0.1 g ≤± 0.1 g 5.9" / Ø 150 mm 2 kg 5.3 lbs / 2.9 kg
ALC-6100.1 6,100 g 0.1 g ≤± 0.1 g 5.9" / Ø 150 mm 5 kg 5.3 lbs / 2.9 kg
* Round glass draft shield included ** Recommended calibration weight (not included)
Standard RS-232
Round draft shield included
with mg models